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Notice of Public Hearing
Notice is hereby given that the Columbia County Board of Adjustment will meet at the Columbia
County Administration Building, 112 E Edgewater Street, Portage, WI, Meeting Room 115, on
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 at 3:00 P.M. for a public hearing to hear the following appeal(s):

1. StevenJ Britt & Lisa A Britt, Applicants, Lodi, W1, for a variance to Sections: Table
12.110.03(1) Parcel and Building Standards in Residential Zoning Districts, Table
12.110.03(2) Minimum Required Setback for Front and Street Side Yards, and
12.525.02(1) Shoreland Setbacks, of the Columbia County Code of Ordinances,
W12694 Pleasant View Resort, described as Parcel 657, Section 11, T10N, R7E,
Town of West Point.

2. Brian J Kreul & Sally A Kreul, Applicants, Sun Prairie, WI, for a variance to
Sections: Table 12.110.03(1) Parcel and Building Standards in Residential Zoning
Districts, Table 12.110.03(2) Minimum Required Setback for Front and Street Side
Yards, 12.135.04(1)(c) Expansions and Repairs of Nonconforming Structures, and
12.525.02(1) Shoreland Setbacks, of the Columbia County Code of Ordinances,
W10646 Tipperary Road, described as Parcel 1075, Section 27, T11N, R8E, Town of
Dekorra.

Kurt Calkins
Director of Planning & Zoning
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W12686 Pleasant View Park Road — Septic system is on lake side of home 34’ from property line, well is road side and 58’ from property line.

Loy 70

W12696 Pleasant View Park Road — Septic tank is 36" from property line and drain field is located at W12697, well is located at W12693,
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New Retaining Wall, does not require a Variance

27.5'

- IMPERVIOUS SURFACE CALCULATIONS
LOT AREA: 10,000 SQ. FT. (0.23 AC)

PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREAS:

HOUSE = 840 SQ. FT. (8.40%)
-T 7 = PORCH & DECK = 555 SQ. FT. (5.55%) CE

HOUSE EXPANSION = 858 SQ.FT. (8.58%)

CONC. STAIRS (WOOD & CONC.) = 139 SQ. FT. (1.39%)

WALL ASPHALT APRON = 90 SQ. FT. (0.90%)
TOTAL = 2,482 SQ. FT. (24.82%) g;‘gg‘gﬂ@w
PERMEABLE PAVERS = 945 SQ.FT. SUN PRAIRIE, WI 53590
ENCROACHING ROAD
PAVEMENT = 738 SQ. FT.
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SHEET NAME:
SITE LAYOUT

—INSTALL RAIN GARDEN

7|8" DEEP

OTTOM EL.=784.33

OTTOM AREA=14 SQ.FT.

EQUIRED AREA (TOTAL)=22 SQ.FT.

8" DEEP
BOTTOM EL.=784.33 |
BOTTOM AREA=8 SQ.FT. ]
REQUIRED AREA (TOTAL)M

22 SQ.FT =
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